
!(

44

06

03

08

04

07

01

02

05

(5610) - P HARRIS

(3730) - GRL ACHA

(1065) - BRASIL

(6465) - SAN JUAN

(4610) - LIBERTAD

(2205) - CAMPILLO

(2725) - C
UADROS

(6430) - S
AN ANTONIO

(5830) - PERDRIEL

(60
35)

 - P
UAN

(4905) - M MORELOS

(44
55

) - 
LA

PR
IDA

(7185) - ZAPALA

(6360) - SADI CARNOT
(6410) - SALGUERO Y CABRERA

(775) - BAIGORRIA

(1665) - CALLE S/N

(6150) - RECONQUISTA

(57
00

) - 
PA

RA
GU

AY

(2420) - C
ERVANTES

(6585) - SCALABRINI

(2950) - DERQUI

(580) - A
U. CNO. DEL BUEN AYRE

(3330) - E
SPORA

(2410) - CERRI

(5585) - OYUELA

(6410) - SALGUERO Y CABRERA

(6870) - T
REJO

(7040) - VALLEJOS

(5860) - P
IEDRABUENA

(7115) - V
IENA

(7065) - V
ENECIA

(41
0) 

- A
NT

AR
TID

A A
RG

EN
TIN

A

(6830) - TOAY (3650) - GAZCON

(1190) - CACHIMAYO

(57
70

) - 
PA

VO
N

(57
50

) - 
PA

TA
GO

NE
S

(56
45

) - 
P S

OL
AN

ET

(3045) - DONATO ALVAREZ

(3500) - FORMOSA

(57
50

) - 
PA

TA
GO

NE
S

(62
75

) - 
RO

DR
IG

UE
Z P

EÑ
A

(44
55

) - 
LA

PR
ID

A

(57
70

) - 
PA

VO
N

(23
75)

 - C
ATA

MARCA

(4140) - J M DE ROSAS

(62
60

) - 
RO

DIN

(56
90

) - 
PA

MP
A

(34
55)

 - F
ILIB

ERTO

(6700) - S
UECIA

(54
80

) - 
OB

LIG
AD

O

(67
80)

 - T
ELLI

ER

(2675) - C
ORVALAN

(2670) - CORTES

(3775) - GUEMES

(5860) - PIEDRABUENA

(48
60) -

 M BOEDO

(5985) - POMPEYA

(2255) - C
ARCARANA

(55
5) 

- A
SA

MB
LE

A

(2630) - CONSTITUCION

(2990) - DIEGO ARMANDO MARADONA

(5245) - MIGUEL ANGEL

(730) - AZOPARDO

(950) - BILBAO

(62
75

) - 
RO

DR
IG

UE
Z P

EÑ
A

(5330) - MORENO

(3695) - GORRITI

(1475) - CALLE S/N

(99975) - ZANJON

(680) - AV. RIVADAVIA

(1190) - CACHIMAYO

(5985) - POMPEYA

(2205) - CAMPILLO

(7075) - VERA

(1005) - BOGOTA

(760) - BACACAY

(3130) - E MADERO

(6240) - RIOJA

(155) - ACHAVAL RODRIGUEZ

(4310) - JUNIN

(5230) - MENDOZA

(6640) - SERRANO

(3600) - GALENO

(4430) - LAFINUR

(7185) - ZAPALA

(580) - A
U. CNO. DEL BUEN AYRE

(4905) - M MORELOS

(215) - AGUERO

(90) - A RAIMONDO

(3380) - F J GOYA

(680) - AV. RIVADAVIA

(6515) - SANTIAGO DEL ESTERO

(3500) - FORMOSA

(6495) - SANTA FE

(3945) - INDEPENDENCIA

(6695) - SUDAMERICA

(3775) - GUEMES

(3625) - GARAY

(6020) - PTE H J CAMPORA

(6465) - SAN JUAN

(1105) - BURELA

(4580) - LAVALLEJA

(730) - AZOPARDO

(29
85

) - 
DI

AZ
 VE

LE
Z

(34
10

) - 
FA

DE
R

(3565) - FRIAS

(33
30

) - 
ES

PO
RA

(29
50

) - 
DE

RQ
UI

(2645) - CORDOBA

(3625) - GARAY

(49
60

) - 
M.

 AL
BE

RT
I

(47
25

) - 
LO

S I
NC

AS

(125) - A VIRASORO

(4325) - L BRAILLE

(6695) - SUDAMERICA

(25
5) 

- A
LB

ER
DI

(680) - AV. RIVADAVIA

(6420) - SALTA

(4290) - JUJUY

(6430) - S
AN ANTONIO

(11
30

) - 
C C

AL
VO

(26
75)

 - C
ORVA

LA
N

(4325) - L BRAILLE

(6700) - S
UECIA

(5840) - P
ERGAMINO

(7105) - V
IDT

(2675) - C
ORVALAN

(3455) - F
ILIBERTO

(5860) - P
IEDRABUENA

(6550) - S
ARAVIA

(30
80)

 - D
UMAS

(7065) - V
ENECIA

(27
65)

 - C
URUPAYTI

(3945) - INDEPENDENCIA

(7115) - V
IENA

(29
05)

 - D
EAN FUNES

(6920) - TUCUMAN

(5330) - MORENO

(2420) - CERVANTES

(35
05)

 - F
RAGA

(5535) - OMBU

(6335) - RUTA PCIAL 200 - AV R BALBIN

(525) - ARRIBEÑOS

(6015) - PRINGLES

(600) - AV. BICENTENARIO

(99945) - CURSO DE AGUA

(410) - A
NTARTIDA ARGENTINA

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(57
00

) - 
PA

RA
GU

AY

(6430) - S
AN ANTONIO

(4960) - M. ALBERTI

(100) - A
 SAENZ

(770) - BAHIA BLANCA

(6360) - SADI CARNOT

(6585) - SCALABRINI

(99936) - PASAJE S/N

(99945) - CURSO DE AGUA

(585) - AV. ALCORTA

(1670) - C
ALLE S/N

(99910) - TBA - FFCC SARMIENTO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(580) - A
U. CNO. DEL BUEN AYRE

(99
910

) - 
TB

A -
 FF

CC SA
RMIEN

TO

(41
0) 

- A
NT

AR
TID

A A
RG

EN
TIN

A

(99
945

) - C
URSO DE AGUA

(99910) - TBA - FFCC SARMIENTO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99910) - TBA - FFCC SARMIENTO

(680) - AV. RIVADAVIA

(99945) - C
URSO DE AGUA

(99910) - TBA - FFCC SARMIENTO

(99910) - TBA - FFCC SARMIENTO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99
94

5) 
- C

UR
SO

 D
E A

GU
A

(99975) - ZANJON

(99955) - LIMITE IMAGINARIO

(99945) - C
URSO DE AGUA

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(99945) - C
URSO DE AGUA

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99910) - TBA - FFCC SARMIENTO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

980

002

031

030

015

013

001

027

022

021

015

007

012

013

002

003

008

002

015

007

008

005

018

007

016

023

016

004

014

006

007

005

009

010

011

006

004

001

005

004

003

007

009

003

008

035

013

010

999

028

020

018

039

015

007

005

005

001

020

034

022

014

002

029

025

017

006

040

007

008

014

004

002

004

015

009

026

024

992

005

036

006

010
001

002

001

004

012

986

003

999

003

008

023

016

005

038

004

016

017

009

005

012 001

001

011

003

021

025

006

001

032

011

012

019

008

011

010

009

006

013

008

002

003

004

009

002

006

013

006

010

019

984

017

033

024

009

014

012

003

037

008
007

011

014

SEMINARIO
SAN JOSE

MALBORO

CLUB ATLETICO
Y DEPORTIVO

SOCIAL EL LAGO

PLAZOLETA

CLUB
ATLETICO EL

RAYO

COLEGIO
BUENOS

AIRES

UNION
FERROVIARIA

ESCUELA N°505

CANCHA
ARGENTINO
DE MERLO

PLAZA PIRELLI

JESUS ES MI
SALVADOR

IGLESIA DE
POMPEYA

ESCUELA N°38

INSTITUTO
SUPERIOR DE

FORMACION DOCENTE

CLUB FERRO

JARDIN N 931

PIRELLI

ESCUELA

UNIVERSIDAD
NACIONAL
DEL OESTE

CLUB SANTA
LUCIA

CLUB EL ALBA

PLANTA DE
TRATAMIENTO

CANCHA PADDLE

PLAZA

BOMBEROS
VOLUNTARIOS

PARROQUI NTRA SRA
DE LA CONCEPCION

DEL CAMINO

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

MERLO539

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 44

06

0539 MERLO

Ü

ITUZAINGO

MARCOS PAZ

HURLINGHAM

LA MATANZA

MORENO

MORON

MERLO

4647
48

49

36
37

38

39

40
54

55
56

41

42

43

44

4550

51

52

53

32

35

12
13

1415

16
17

18
19 20

21
2226

01
02

03
04

05
06 07

08
09

10

23
2425

33

34

27

28

29
30

31

11

0 500 1,000250
Meters

Límite de Fracción

Límite de Radio
Ferrocarril
Curso de Agua
Viviendas Colectivas

Referencias
Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

539 MERLO


